G.N. 2559

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.  Name
1. Filkuen Finance Limited

2. Oi Wah Pawnshop Credit Limited

3. Oi Wah Credit Limited

4.  Henter Finance Limited
5. Infinity Credits Co., Limited

6. Amber Hill Credit Limited

7. 888 Credit Limited

Address

Room 602, Yuen Long Commercial Centre,
24 Kau Yuk Road, Yuen Long, New Territories.

(1) Rooms 2302-2303, Kwan Chart Tower,

6 Tonnochy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

(2) Shop B, Ground Floor, 23 Connaught Road
Central, Hong Kong (Oi Wah Pawnshop
Credit Limited T/A Tak Wah Pawn Shop).

(3) Shop 8A, 21 Tak Ching Court, Tuen Mun,
New Territories.

(4) Ground Floor, 82 Lung Sum Avenue,
Sheung Shui, New Territories.

(5) Flat B, Ground Floor, Stage 7, Tak Yan
House, 337-339 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan,
New Territories.

(6) Hing Wah Pawnshop—Shop G-24A and
Portion of G-25 on Ground Floor, Sun
Hing Building, 174 Portland Street, Mong
Kok, Kowloon.

(7) Wai Wah Pawnshop—Shop 6, Ground
Floor, Block B, Wah May Building, 207-213
Portland Street and 36C-36F Shantung
Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

(8) Portion of Shop B on Ground Floor,

2-4 San Lok Street, Sheung Shui,
New Territories.

(9) Shop No. 10C on Level 1, Shatin New
Town, 1-15 Wang Pok Street, Sha Tin,
New Territories.

(10) Shop Y III on Ground Floor (Portion on
Ground Floor), Wing On House, 71 Des
Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.

(11) 2nd Floor, Heung Lam Building,

23 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.

Rooms 2302-2303, 23rd Floor, Kwan Chart
Tower, 6 Tonnochy Road, Wan Chai,

Hong Kong.

Room 06, 28th Floor, Singga Commercial
Centre, 148 Connaught Road West, Hong Kong.

Unit 531, 5th Floor, Star House, 3 Salisbury
Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Unit 4, 22nd Floor, Chit Lee Commercial
Building, 30-36 Shau Kei Wan Road,
Sai Wan Ho, Hong Kong.

Suite C, Flat 1211B, 12th Floor, Block A,
Hunghom Commercial Centre,
39 Ma Tau Wai Road, Kowloon.



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Name

Honest Credit Limited

Allied Credit Company Limited
Prime Success Credit Company
Limited

Golden Sky Finance Limited

Moka Capital Limited

Rally Credit Company Limited

Ryoden Property Finance Limited

Hong Kong Finance Company Limited

Rich Ocean Asia Finance Limited
Manatee Finance Limited
Crown Credit Finance Limited

SN Finance Limited

360 Credit Limited

Jade Finance Limited
Time’s Capital Holdings Limited
Ease Treasure Finance Limited

Dragon Group Mortgage Limited

Let’s Go Credit Limited
Wanfu Finance Company Limited
Prestige Credit Company Limited

Credit Asset Company Limited

Address

Flat 20, 11th Floor, Fortune Commercial
Building, 362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan,
New Territories.

Room 1303, 13th Floor, Bright Way Tower,
33 Mong Kok Road, Kowloon.

Unit 1931, 19th Floor, Pioneer Centre,

750 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Unit 02, 19th Floor, Multifield Plaza,
No. 3 Prat Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Shop 64, 2nd Floor, Beverley Commercial
Centre, 87-105 Chatham Road South,
Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 1133, 11th Floor, Pioneer Centre,
750 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

19th Floor, Bank of East Asia Harbour View
Centre, 56 Gloucester Road, Wan Chali,
Hong Kong.
(1) Unit 3410, Tower 2, Lippo Centre,
89 Queensway, Hong Kong.
(2) Room 2506A, 25th Floor, Tower Two,
Lippo Centre, 89 Queensway, Hong Kong.

1st Floor, 122-124 Castle Peak Road, Yuen
Long, New Territories.

Rear Block of Ground Floor, 46 Hang Hau
Village, Tseung Kwan O, Kowloon.

Room 502, 5th Floor, Kowloon Centre, 29-39
Ashley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 1908, 19th Floor, Ho King Commercial

Centre, 2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Unit 4, 8th Floor, Nan Fung Commercial
Centre, 19 Lam Lok Street, Kowloon Bay,
Kowloon.

Unit 2102A, 21st Floor, Golden Era Plaza,
39 Sai Yee Street, Kowloon.

Unit No. 1501B, 15th Floor, Witty Commercial
Building, IA-1L Tung Choi Street, Kowloon.

33rd Floor, Great Eagle Centre, 23 Harbour
Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room E, 3rd Floor, Valiant Commercial
Building, 22-24 Prat Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Rooms 1911-12, 19th Floor, Gala Place,
56 Dundas Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room D, 33rd Floor, Tower A, Billion Centre,
1 Wang Kwong Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.

Room 1104, 11th Floor, Kowloon Building,
555 Nathan Road, Kowloon.

Room 1719, 17th Floor, Hollywood Plaza,
610 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.



29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

Name
Yonganda Finance Limited

Eton Mortgage Limited
I-Access Finance Limited
Propcap Technologies Limited

Union Credit Limited

Winners Finance Limited

Trustworthy Finance Limited

Azazel Credit Limited

Profit Star Finance Limited
Cash Square Limited

Silver Sea Overseas Limited

Top Peak (Hong Kong) Development
Limited
Danu Finance Limited

Platinum Capital Limited

SME Credit Company Limited

Kingdom Team Development Limited

Yuesheng Capital Limited

Vivi Finance Limited
SME Expert Credit Limited
Goodwill Finance Limited

Hang Tai Capital Limited
(Formerly known as Earn Choice
Limited)

Address

Room 904, Cheung Lee Commercial Building,
25 Kimberley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 06, 10th Floor, Tower 1, South Seas
Centre, 75 Mody Road, Kowloon.

Office No. 6, 21st Floor, Yue Fai Commercial
Centre, 208 Aberdeen Main Road, Hong Kong.

Room 2057, 20th Floor, Lee Garden Three,
1 Sunning Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Room 3, 12th Floor, Richmond Commercial
Building, 107-111 Argyle Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Unit 1, 25th Floor, Richmond Commercial
Building, 107-111 Argyle Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Room No. 1305B, 13th Floor, Kai Tak
Commercial Building, 317 and 319 Des Voeux
Road Central, Hong Kong.

Room 15B, 10th Floor, Fortune Commercial
Building, 362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan,
New Territories.

Unit A, 9th Floor, Times Tower, 393 Jaffe Road,
Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Unit 1203B, Mirror Tower, No. 61 Mody Road,
Tsim Sha Tsui East, Kowloon.

Shop T067, 3rd Floor, The Capital of the Retail
Area, Park Hotel, Nos. 61-65 Chatham Road
South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 706, 7th Floor, iCity, 111 Ta Chuen Ping
Street, Kwai Chung, New Territories.

8th Floor, Wing Tai Centre, 12 Hing Yip Street,
Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

21st Floor, LHT Tower, 31 Queen’s Road
Central, Hong Kong.

Units 3, 5 and 6, 25th Floor, Tower A,

Southmark, 11 Yip Hing Street,
Wong Chuk Hang, Hong Kong.

Room F1, 23rd Floor, COS Centre, 56 Tsun Yip
Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

Rooms 1808-10, 18th Floor, China Resources
Building, 26 Harbour Road, Wan Chai,

Hong Kong.

Unit A, 8th Floor, Full Win Commercial Centre,
573 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Unit H1-A, 26th Floor, Legend Tower, 7 Shing
Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.

Room 12D, 7th Floor, Witty Commercial
Building, 1A-1L Tung Chor Street, Kowloon.

R93, 3rd Floor, Eton Tower, 8 Hysan Avenue,
Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.



No.  Name Address

50.  Mei Lik Ho Finance Limited Room 801, 8th Floor, Kelly Commercial Centre,
570-572 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

3 May 2024 Kenny K. M. KONG for Registrar of Money Lenders



	G.N. 2559

