G.N. 2559 Companies Registry

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the following applications for a money lender's licence have been received:—

No. Name

- 1. Filkuen Finance Limited
- 2. Oi Wah Pawnshop Credit Limited

Address

Room 602, Yuen Long Commercial Centre, 24 Kau Yuk Road, Yuen Long, New Territories.

- (1) Rooms 2302–2303, Kwan Chart Tower, 6 Tonnochy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
- (2) Shop B, Ground Floor, 23 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong (Oi Wah Pawnshop Credit Limited T/A Tak Wah Pawn Shop).
- (3) Shop 8A, 21 Tak Ching Court, Tuen Mun, New Territories.
- (4) Ground Floor, 82 Lung Sum Avenue, Sheung Shui, New Territories.
- (5) Flat B, Ground Floor, Stage 7, Tak Yan House, 337–339 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan, New Territories.
- (6) Hing Wah Pawnshop—Shop G-24A and Portion of G-25 on Ground Floor, Sun Hing Building, 174 Portland Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
- (7) Wai Wah Pawnshop—Shop 6, Ground Floor, Block B, Wah May Building, 207–213 Portland Street and 36C–36F Shantung Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
- (8) Portion of Shop B on Ground Floor, 2–4 San Lok Street, Sheung Shui, New Territories.
- (9) Shop No. 10C on Level 1, Shatin New Town, 1–15 Wang Pok Street, Sha Tin, New Territories.
- (10) Shop Y III on Ground Floor (Portion on Ground Floor), Wing On House, 71 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.
- (11) 2nd Floor, Heung Lam Building, 23 Connaught Road Central, Hong Kong.

Rooms 2302–2303, 23rd Floor, Kwan Chart Tower, 6 Tonnochy Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.

Room 06, 28th Floor, Singga Commercial Centre, 148 Connaught Road West, Hong Kong.

Unit 531, 5th Floor, Star House, 3 Salisbury Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Unit 4, 22nd Floor, Chit Lee Commercial Building, 30–36 Shau Kei Wan Road, Sai Wan Ho, Hong Kong.

Suite C, Flat 1211B, 12th Floor, Block A, Hunghom Commercial Centre, 39 Ma Tau Wai Road, Kowloon.

- 3. Oi Wah Credit Limited
- 4. Henter Finance Limited
- 5. Infinity Credits Co., Limited
- 6. Amber Hill Credit Limited
- 7. 888 Credit Limited

No.	Name	Address
8.	Honest Credit Limited	Flat 20, 11th Floor, Fortune Commercial Building, 362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan, New Territories.
9.	Allied Credit Company Limited	Room 1303, 13th Floor, Bright Way Tower, 33 Mong Kok Road, Kowloon.
10.	Prime Success Credit Company Limited	Unit 1931, 19th Floor, Pioneer Centre, 750 Nathan Road, Kowloon.
11.	Golden Sky Finance Limited	Unit 02, 19th Floor, Multifield Plaza, No. 3 Prat Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
12.	Moka Capital Limited	Shop 64, 2nd Floor, Beverley Commercial Centre, 87–105 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
13.	Rally Credit Company Limited	Room 1133, 11th Floor, Pioneer Centre, 750 Nathan Road, Kowloon.
14.	Ryoden Property Finance Limited	19th Floor, Bank of East Asia Harbour View Centre, 56 Gloucester Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
15.	Hong Kong Finance Company Limited	 Unit 3410, Tower 2, Lippo Centre, 89 Queensway, Hong Kong. Room 2506A, 25th Floor, Tower Two, Lippo Centre, 89 Queensway, Hong Kong.
16.	Rich Ocean Asia Finance Limited	1st Floor, 122–124 Castle Peak Road, Yuen Long, New Territories.
17.	Manatee Finance Limited	Rear Block of Ground Floor, 46 Hang Hau Village, Tseung Kwan O, Kowloon.
18.	Crown Credit Finance Limited	Room 502, 5th Floor, Kowloon Centre, 29–39 Ashley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
19.	SN Finance Limited	Room 1908, 19th Floor, Ho King Commercial Centre, 2–16 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
20.	360 Credit Limited	Unit 4, 8th Floor, Nan Fung Commercial Centre, 19 Lam Lok Street, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.
21.	Jade Finance Limited	Unit 2102A, 21st Floor, Golden Era Plaza, 39 Sai Yee Street, Kowloon.
22.	Time's Capital Holdings Limited	Unit No. 1501B, 15th Floor, Witty Commercial Building, 1A–1L Tung Choi Street, Kowloon.
23.	Ease Treasure Finance Limited	33rd Floor, Great Eagle Centre, 23 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
24.	Dragon Group Mortgage Limited	Room E, 3rd Floor, Valiant Commercial Building, 22–24 Prat Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
25.	Let's Go Credit Limited	Rooms 1911–12, 19th Floor, Gala Place, 56 Dundas Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
26.	Wanfu Finance Company Limited	Room D, 33rd Floor, Tower A, Billion Centre, 1 Wang Kwong Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.
27.	Prestige Credit Company Limited	Room 1104, 11th Floor, Kowloon Building, 555 Nathan Road, Kowloon.
28.	Credit Asset Company Limited	Room 1719, 17th Floor, Hollywood Plaza, 610 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

No.	Name	Address
29.	Yonganda Finance Limited	Room 904, Cheung Lee Commercial Building, 25 Kimberley Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
30.	Eton Mortgage Limited	Room 06, 10th Floor, Tower 1, South Seas Centre, 75 Mody Road, Kowloon.
31.	I-Access Finance Limited	Office No. 6, 21st Floor, Yue Fai Commercial Centre, 208 Aberdeen Main Road, Hong Kong.
32.	Propcap Technologies Limited	Room 2057, 20th Floor, Lee Garden Three, 1 Sunning Road, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.
33.	Union Credit Limited	Room 3, 12th Floor, Richmond Commercial Building, 107–111 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
34.	Winners Finance Limited	Unit 1, 25th Floor, Richmond Commercial Building, 107–111 Argyle Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
35.	Trustworthy Finance Limited	Room No. 1305B, 13th Floor, Kai Tak Commercial Building, 317 and 319 Des Voeux Road Central, Hong Kong.
36.	Azazel Credit Limited	Room 15B, 10th Floor, Fortune Commercial Building, 362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan, New Territories.
37.	Profit Star Finance Limited	Unit A, 9th Floor, Times Tower, 393 Jaffe Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
38.	Cash Square Limited	Unit 1203B, Mirror Tower, No. 61 Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui East, Kowloon.
39.	Silver Sea Overseas Limited	Shop T067, 3rd Floor, The Capital of the Retail Area, Park Hotel, Nos. 61–65 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
40.	Top Peak (Hong Kong) Development Limited	Room 706, 7th Floor, iCity, 111 Ta Chuen Ping Street, Kwai Chung, New Territories.
41.	Danu Finance Limited	8th Floor, Wing Tai Centre, 12 Hing Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
42.	Platinum Capital Limited	21st Floor, LHT Tower, 31 Queen's Road Central, Hong Kong.
43.	SME Credit Company Limited	Units 3, 5 and 6, 25th Floor, Tower A, Southmark, 11 Yip Hing Street, Wong Chuk Hang, Hong Kong.
44.	Kingdom Team Development Limited	Room F1, 23rd Floor, COS Centre, 56 Tsun Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
45.	Yuesheng Capital Limited	Rooms 1808–10, 18th Floor, China Resources Building, 26 Harbour Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong.
46.	Vivi Finance Limited	Unit A, 8th Floor, Full Win Commercial Centre, 573 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.
47.	SME Expert Credit Limited	Unit H1-A, 26th Floor, Legend Tower, 7 Shing Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon.
48.	Goodwill Finance Limited	Room 12D, 7th Floor, Witty Commercial Building, 1A–1L Tung Choi Street, Kowloon.
49.	Hang Tai Capital Limited (Formerly known as Earn Choice Limited)	R93, 3rd Floor, Eton Tower, 8 Hysan Avenue, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

No. Name Address

50. Mei Lik Ho Finance Limited Room 801, 8th Floor, Kelly Commercial Centre, 570–572 Nathan Road, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor, 66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of \$17. Any person wishing to object to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the Money Lenders Ordinance.

3 May 2024

Kenny K. M. KONG for Registrar of Money Lenders